Three Village Council of PTAs

10120121
i 202|-?071
BT ‘Approved Budget
arriy $5,598.30
Councll Dues. i
S . $100.00
Minnesauke i} 310000
Setaukel g . $10000
e e - $100.00
e Ot gl $100.00
e =k 2 $100.00
A = $100.00
Ward Melvile $10000
SEPTA $100.00
TOTAL $900.00
PVSA Dues -
Council Dues 30,00
et 5 i $25.00
Minnesauke A $25.00_
Setaukat $25.00
‘Mount $25.00
Nassakeag $25.00
Gokns $25.00
Morphy $25.00
Ward Melvile $25.00
SEPTA NA ; Lo
TOTAL " Tsa0000
Hospitality Dues g
R ed $0.00
Minnesauke so.00
‘Setauket : $0.00
Mount % $0.00
Nassakeag $0.00.
Gelinas 5000
Murphy $0.00
Ward Melville $0.00
SEPTA $0.00
TOTAL $0.00
~6th Grade Bags™ _
Bankinterest $0.50
MISCINCOME $0.00
TOTAL INCOME : $1,100.50
EXPENSES
Bank Fee $0.00
Counci Dinners $450.00
Council Dues $25.00
Hospitality $100.00
Statt Appreciation $1,000.00
Supplies & Postage $100.00
Workshops & Training $200.00
Community Outreach $0.00
PVSA $650.00
Zoom $359.88
MISC EXPENSE $0.00
ToTAL : $2525.00
NET ENDING BALANCE $4.173.80

20212022
ACTUAL BUDGET
$5,598.30

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$0.00
$100.00

$0.00
$100.00
$700.00

$0.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00

$150.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

S04

$105.00

$955.14.

$0.00
$0.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$149.96
$227.20
$482.16

$6,071.28

Scanned with CamScanner



